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Description

199201150000
01572

01/15/1992
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor DEEDS SANDERS,
GEORGE A. &
ROSA

383 278 14 41 Lot#:26
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, INC. 1ST
SECTOR.

199202060000
04176

02/06/1992
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

387 378 15 105 Lot#:266
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
EDDLEMAN
COMMUNITY,
6TH  SECTOR,
3RD PHASE.

199208140001
70351

08/14/1992
10:07:02

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 85 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:85

199201090000
00848

01/09/1992
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 70 11 41 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199203270000
08816

03/27/1992
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

398 114 15 70 Lot#:22
Book:15 Pg:70
Desc:ST. IVES
AT
GREYSTONE

199203240000
08511

03/24/1992
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTS,
DONALD &
MARLIES

397 253 15 105 Lot#:263
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
AN
EDDLEMAN
COMMUNITY,
6TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE.

199204170000
48231

04/17/1992
09:12:51

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 107 Lot#:19
Book:15
Pg:107

199206220001
18191

06/22/1992
09:46:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 107 Lot#:19
Book:15
Pg:107

199207300001
55951

07/30/1992
04:02:45

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor DEEDS SHINE, JAMES
W

15 70 Lot#:22
Book:15 Pg:70

199209230002
09801

09/23/1992
08:18:59

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 63 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:63
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR


