Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	corded= 1	1992; Nam	ne= CORN	IERSTON	E BUILDIN	G CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201150000 01572	01/15/1992 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	SANDERS, GEORGE A. & ROSA	383	278	14	41		Lot#:26 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, INC. 1ST SECTOR.
199202060000 04176	02/06/1992 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	387	378	15	105		Lot#:266 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, EDDLEMAN COMMUNITY, 6TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE.
199208140001 70351	08/14/1992 10:07:02	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			15	85		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:85
199201090000 00848	01/09/1992 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	382	70	11	41		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199203270000 08816	03/27/1992 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	398	114	15	70		Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:ST. IVES AT GREYSTONE
199203240000 08511	03/24/1992 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTS, DONALD & MARLIES	397	253	15	105		Lot#:263 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, AN EDDLEMAN COMMUNITY, 6TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE.
199204170000 48231	04/17/1992 09:12:51	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			15	107		Lot#:19 Book:15 Pg:107
199206220001 18191	06/22/1992 09:46:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			15	107		Lot#:19 Book:15 Pg:107
199207300001 55951	07/30/1992 04:02:45	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	SHINE, JAMES W			15	70		Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:70
199209230002 09801	09/23/1992 08:18:59	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			16	63		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:63 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR